RESOLUTION

Authorized Bank Account Signer – June 2018

RESOLVED, by the School Board of Independent School District No. 709, St. Louis County, Minnesota, that it hereby authorizes the following:

District Building	Banking Institution	Account Number	Addition of Authorized Signer	Removal of Authorized Signer
Denfeld	Harbor Pointe Credit Union	XXXX2	Thomas Tusken	James Erickson
Homecroft	Harbor Pointe Credit Union	XXXX2	Thomas Cawcutt	Amy Worden
Laura MacArthur	Western National Bank	XXXXXX2	James Erickson	Clayton Norman
Myers-Wilkins	Harbor Pointe Credit Union	XXXX3	Amy Worden	Elisa Maldonado
ISD 709	MN Liquid Asset Fd	XXXXX3	William Gronseth	Douglas Hasler
ISD 709	MN Trust	XXXX8	William Gronseth	Douglas Hasler
ISD 709	Piper Jaffray	XXXXXXX5	William Gronseth	Douglas Hasler
ISD 709	MBS	XXXXX9	William Gronseth	Douglas Hasler
ISD 709	US Bank	XXXXXXX6	William Gronseth	Douglas Hasler
ISD 709	Harbor Pointe Credit Union	XXX23	William Gronseth	Douglas Hasler

Resolution B-7-18-3571 July 17, 2018